
12/15/2025Report ID:

Run ID:

User:

 14447207

 703

gillaiazone.net AmTrust North America
 2:56:03PM

Date:

Time:

Page:

CPP LOSS RUN REPORT

Page 1 of 3

MS Hundal Trucking Inc

Loss ALAE Total

Policy Number Pol. Eff Date

Date Rcvd

Converted #

Claim Type

ClaimantClaim No DOL

Loss St

Lag

Status

Adjuster Loss Description

Unit/LocationLOB

Insured Driver

Pol. Exp Date

Cancel Date

Closed Date Garaging LocInsured

Reserves

Payments

Incurred

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

SMC1811258-00 01/03/2023

 0

 0

CPP01/03/2024

Recoveries  0  0  0

 0 0 0

NO CLAIMANTS

NO LOSSES

MS Hundal Trucking Inc

Reserves

Payments

Incurred  0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

Group Totals

SMC1811258-00

Recoveries  0 0 0
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Insured Driver
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Closed Date Garaging LocInsured

Reserves
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 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

SMC1811258-01 01/03/2024

 0

 0

CPP01/03/2025

Recoveries  0  0  0

 0 0 0

NO CLAIMANTS

NO LOSSES

MS Hundal Trucking Inc

Reserves

Payments

Incurred  0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

Group Totals

SMC1811258-01

Recoveries  0 0 0
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Report Totals

Loss ALAE Total

 0

 0  0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

Reserves

Incurred

Reserves

Reserves

Incurred

Incurred

Totals for  Open

Totals for  Closed

Report Totals

 0

 0

Recoveries

Recoveries

Payments

Recoveries  0  0  0

Payments

Payments

CPP Policy Loss Run Selection: MS Hundal Trucking Inc Loss Statuses: All Statuses, Losses = 0


